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ASSOCIATE OF ARTS DEGREE

A. POSSIBLE PREREQUISITES:
Course #

ENG
ENG
MATH
MATH

0051
0053
0021
0083

Course Title

Writing Seminar

English Fundamentals
Foundations of Math Reasoning
Math Fundamentals

B. GENERAL EDUCATION CORE: (35 hours) Hours
Course Title
Fine Arts Visual OR
Fine Arts Musical OR

Course#

ART 2503
MUS 2503
THEA 2503
ENG 1003
ENG 1013
ENG 2003
ENG 2013
PHIL 1103
HIST 1013
HIST 1023
HIST 2763
HIST 2773
POSC 2103
MATH 1023
MATH 1113

Fine Arts Theatre

Freshman English |

Freshman English Il

Intro to Literature of the Western World | OR
Intro to Literature of the Western World Il OR
Introduction to Philosophy

World Civilization to 1660 OR
World Civilization Since 1660

U.S. History to 1876 OR
U.S. History since 1876 OR
Intro to U.S. Government

College Algebra OR

Quantitative Literacy

Lab Sciences (8 hours)
Select 2 courses with labs:
Course#

BIOL
BIOL
BOT
BOT
CHEM
CHEM
PHSC
PHSC
PHYS
Z00L
Z00L

100l

1003
1101
1103
1011
1013
1201
1203
2054
2001
2003

Course Title

Biological Science Lab

Biological Science

Biology of Plants Lab

Biology of Plants

General Chemistry | Lab

General Chemistry |

Physical Science Lab

Physical Science

General Physics |

Human Anatomy and Physiology | Lab
Human Anatomy and Physiology |

Select 2 courses (6 hours)
[Courses taken to satisfy the General Education core requirements cannot fulfill this requirement.]
Course#

ART
ECON
ECON
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

2503
2313
2323
2033
2053
2003
2013

GEOG 2603
GEOG 2613

Course Title

Fine Arts Visual

Principles of Macroeconomic

Principles of Microeconomics

American Literature |

American Literature |

Introduction to Literature of the Western World |
Introduction to Literature of the Western World Il
World Regional Geography

Introduction to Geography
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HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
MUS
PHIL
POSC
PSY
SOC
SOC
SOC
THEA

1013
1023
2083
2763
2773
2503
1103
2103
2013
2223
2213
2233
2503
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World Civilization to 1660

World Civilization since 1660
Arkansas History

United States History to 1876

United States History since 1876
Fine Arts Musical

Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to United States Government
Introduction to Psychology

Social Problems

Principles of Sociology

Introduction to Cultural Anthropology
Fine Arts Theatre

C. DIRECTED ELECTIVES (15 credit hours)
[Courses taken to satisfy General Education Core cannot fulfill the Directed Electives requirement.]
Select 5 courses (15 hours)
Course#

ANSC
ANSC
ART
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BOT
BOT
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
ECON
ECON
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
GEOG
GEOG
GEOL
GEOL
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH

1613
1621
2503
1001
1003
2013
2101
2103
1101
1103
1011
1013
1021
1023
1031
1033
1052
2313
2323
2033
2053
2003
2013
2603
2613
1001
1003
1013
1023
2083
2763
2773
1033
1054
2194
2204
2214

Course Title Hours Semester

Introduction to Animal Science
Introduction to Animal Science Lab
Fine Arts Visual

Biological Science Lab

Biological Science

Introduction to Nutrition

Microbiology Lab

Microbiology

Biology of Plants Lab

Biology of Plants

General Chemistry | Lab

General Chemistry

General Chemistry Il Lab

General Chemistry Il

Introduction to Organic & Biochemistry Lab
Introduction to Organic & Biochemistry
Fundamental Concepts of Chemistry
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
American Literature I

American Literature |

Introduction to Literature of the Western World |
Introduction to Literature of the Western World Il
World Regional Geography
Introduction to Geography
Environmental Geology Lab
Environmental Geology

World Civilization to 1660

World Civilization since 1660
Arkansas History

United States History to 1876

United States History since 1876
Plane Trig

Pre-calculus Mathematics

Survey of Calculus

Calculus |

Calculus Il
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MUS 2503 Fine Arts Musical

PHIL 1103 Introduction to Philosophy

PHSC 1201 Physical Science Lab

PHSC 1203 Physical Science

PHYS 1101 Introduction to Space Science Lab
PHYS 1103 Introduction to Space Science

PHYS 2054 General Physics |

PHYS 2064 General Physics Il

POSC 2103 Introduction to United States Government
PSSC 1301 Introduction to Plant Science Lab
PSSC 1303 Introduction to Plant Science

PSSC 2811 Soils Lab

PSSC 2813 Soils

PSY 2013 Introduction to Psychology

PSY 2533 Lifespan Development

SOC 2223 Social Problems

SOC 2213 Principles of Sociology

SOC 2233 Introduction to Cultural Anthropology
SPAN 1013 Elementary Spanish |

SPAN 1023 Elementary Spanish Il

SPAN 2013 Intermediate Spanish |

SPAN 2023 Intermediate Spanish Il

THEA 2503 Fine Arts Theatre

ZOOL 1041 Biology of Animals Lab

ZOOL 1043 Biology of Animals

ZOOL 2001 Human Anatomy & Physiology | Lab
ZOOL 2003 Human Anatomy & Physiology |
ZOOL 2011 Human Anatomy & Physiology Il Lab
ZOOL 2013 Human Anatomy & Physiology Il

D. Institutional Requirements/Approved Electives (10 hours)

Course# Course Title Hours Semester
MIS 1033 Introduction to Computers/Advisor approved

PE 1623 Concepts of Fithess/Advisor approved

SPCH 1203 Oral Communication

UNIV 1001 College and Life Skills

Total credit hours:
Minimum Required Credit Hours (60)

Emphasis Area:

Student’s Signature Date:

Grade
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