## ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY-NEWPORT ASSOCIATE OF ARTS DEGREE

	A. POSSIBLE	PREREQUISITES:					
	Course #	Course Title					
	ENG 0051	Writing Seminar					
	ENG 0053	English Fundamentals					
	MATH 0021	Foundations of Math Reasoning					
	MATH 0083	Math Fundamentals					
					0	0	<b>-</b>
		EDUCATION CORE: (35 hours)		Hours	Semester	Grade	Transfer
	Course #	Course Title	00				(Univ. /year)
	ART 2503 MUS 2503	Fine Arts Visual	OR OR				
		Fine Arts Musical	UK				
	THEA 2503 ENG 1003	Fine Arts Theatre					
	ENG 1003	Freshman English I Freshman English II					
	ENG 2003	Intro to Literature of the Western World I	OP				
	ENG 2003	Intro to Literature of the Western World I					
	PHIL 1103	Introduction to Philosophy					
	HIST 1013	World Civilization to 1660	OR				
	HIST 1023	World Civilization Since 1660	UN				
	HIST 2763	U.S. History to 1876	OR				
	HIST 2773	U.S. History since 1876	OR				
	POSC 2103	Intro to U.S. Government	••••				
	MATH 1023	College Algebra	OR				
	MATH 1113	Quantitative Literacy					
	Lab Sciences	(8 hours)					
	Select 2 course	s with labs:					
	Course#	Course Title					
	BIOL 100I	Biological Science Lab					
	BIOL 1003	Biological Science					
	BOT 1101	Biology of Plants Lab					
	BOT 1103	Biology of Plants					
	CHEM 1011	General Chemistry I Lab					
	CHEM 1013	General Chemistry I					
	PHSC 1201	Physical Science Lab					
	PHSC 1203	Physical Science					
	PHYS 2054	General Physics I					
	ZOOL 2001	Human Anatomy and Physiology I Lab					
	ZOOL 2003	Human Anatomy and Physiology I					
	Select 2 cours	es (6 hours)					
		n to satisfy the General Education core r	require	ments cannot	fulfill this requi	irement.]	
Course # Course Title							
	ART 2503	Fine Arts Visual					
	ECON 2313	Principles of Macroeconomic					
	ECON 2323	Principles of Microeconomics					
	ENG 2033	American Literature II					
	ENG 2053	American Literature I					
	ENG 2003	Introduction to Literature of the Western					
	ENG 2013	Introduction to Literature of the Western	World I	I			
	GEOG 2603	World Regional Geography					
	GEOG 2613	Introduction to Geography					

		ARKANSAS STATE UNI ASSOCIATE OF A				
HIST	1013	World Civilization to 1660				
HIST	1023	World Civilization since 1660				
HIST	2083	Arkansas History				
HIST	2763	United States History to 1876				
HIST	2773	United States History since 1876				
MUS	2503	Fine Arts Musical	<u> </u>			
PHIL	1103	Introduction to Philosophy	·			
POSC		Introduction to United States Government	·			
PSY	2013	Introduction to Psychology	<u> </u>			
SOC	2223	Social Problems	·			
SOC	2223	Principles of Sociology	·			
SOC	2213	Introduction to Cultural Anthropology				
THEA		Fine Arts Theatre	·			
THEA	2003	Fille Alts Theatre				
C. DI	RECTED	ELECTIVES (15 credit hours)				
		n to satisfy General Education Core cannot fu	Ifill the Dire	ected Electives re	quirement.]	
Select	5 cours	ses (15 hours)				
Cours		Course Title	Hours	Semester	Grade	Transfer
ANSC		Introduction to Animal Science				
ANSC	1621	Introduction to Animal Science Lab				
ART	2503	Fine Arts Visual				
BIOL	1001	Biological Science Lab				
BIOL	1003	Biological Science				
BIOL	2013	Introduction to Nutrition				
BIOL	2101	Microbiology Lab				
BIOL	2103	Microbiology				
BOT	1101	Biology of Plants Lab				
BOT	1103	Biology of Plants				
CHEM	1011	General Chemistry I Lab				
CHEM	1013	General Chemistry				
CHEM	1021	General Chemistry II Lab				
CHEM	1023	General Chemistry II				
CHEM	1031	Introduction to Organic & Biochemistry Lab				
CHEM	1033	Introduction to Organic & Biochemistry				
CHEM	1052	Fundamental Concepts of Chemistry II				
ECON	2313	Principles of Macroeconomics				
ECON	2323	Principles of Microeconomics				
ENG	2033	American Literature II				
ENG	2053	American Literature I				
ENG	2003	Introduction to Literature of the Western World I				
ENG	2013	Introduction to Literature of the Western World II				
GEOG	2603	World Regional Geography				
GEOG	2613	Introduction to Geography				
GEOL	1001	Environmental Geology Lab				
GEOL	1003	Environmental Geology				
HIST	1013	World Civilization to 1660				
HIST	1023	World Civilization since 1660				
HIST	2083	Arkansas History				
HIST	2763	United States History to 1876				
HIST	2773	United States History since 1876				
MATH		Plane Trig				
MATH		Pre-calculus Mathematics				
MATH		Survey of Calculus				
MATH		Calculus I				
	0011					

MATH 2214 Calculus II

Student ID

**ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY-NEWPORT** 

Advisor\_\_\_

\_Student ID\_\_\_\_\_ Advisor\_\_\_\_\_

## ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY-NEWPORT

ASSOCIATE OF ARTS DEGREE

MUS PHIL	2503 1103	Fine Arts Musical Introduction to Philosophy				
PHSC	1201	Physical Science Lab				
PHSC	1203	Physical Science				
PHYS	1101	Introduction to Space Science Lab	<u> </u>			<u> </u>
PHYS	1103	Introduction to Space Science				. <u> </u>
PHYS	2054	General Physics I				. <u> </u>
PHYS	2064	General Physics II		<u> </u>		
POSC		Introduction to United States Government				
PSSC	1301	Introduction to Plant Science Lab				
PSSC PSSC	1303	Introduction to Plant Science	·		·	·
PSSC	2811 2813	Soils Lab	·		·	·
PSSC	2013	Soils				·
PSY	2013	Introduction to Psychology				. <u> </u>
SOC	2000	Lifespan Development Social Problems				. <u> </u>
SOC	2223	Principles of Sociology				
SOC	2233	Introduction to Cultural Anthropology				
SPAN	1013					. <u> </u>
SPAN	1013	Elementary Spanish I				. <u> </u>
SPAN	2013	Elementary Spanish II Intermediate Spanish I				
SPAN	2013	Intermediate Spanish II				
THEA	2503	Fine Arts Theatre				
ZOOL	1041	Biology of Animals Lab				
ZOOL	1041	Biology of Animals				
ZOOL		Human Anatomy & Physiology I Lab				
ZOOL		Human Anatomy & Physiology I				·
ZOOL		Human Anatomy & Physiology II Lab				·
ZOOL		Human Anatomy & Physiology II				
2001	2010	naman / natomy a r nyolology n				
D. Ins Course		nal Requirements/Approved Electives (10 hou Course Title	ırs) Hours	Semester	Grade	Transfer
MIS	1033	Introduction to Computers/Advisor approved	nours	Semester	Grade	Transier
PE	1623	Concepts of Fitness/Advisor approved				
SPCH	1203	Oral Communication				
UNIV	1001	College and Life Skills	·			
ONIV	1001					
		Total credit hours:				
Minimu	um Req	uired Credit Hours (60)				
Empha	isis Are	a:				
Studen	ťs Signa	ature		Date:		
Advisor's Signature			Date:			
Date D	egree C	ompleted:				